Cy-Fair ISD

2025 Multi-Campus Chiller Replacement
Cypress, Houston and Jersey Village, Texas
Project No: 1818-08-01; 02; 03; 04

PLAN HOLDERS

8/21/2025

Name : ICI Construction, Inc
Attn: Bart Cobb

P: 281-355-5151
Email: bids@iciconstructioninc.com
Name: VoidForm
Attn: Hunter Davis

P: 817-429-0888
Email: sales@voidform.com
Name: Tri-Co Mechanical
Attn: Jeff Teetz

P: 713-492-3666
Email: tricotx@gmail.com
Name: Millennium Project Solutions
Attn: Jaxson Lyness

P: 281-328-2200
Email: JLyness@gmail.com
Name: Blackridge Research & consulting
Attn: Venkatesh Siva

P: 917-993-7467
Email:| venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Name: THWilson Bonds
Attn: Sheila a smith

P: 559-762-1012
Email: thwbonds@outlook.com
Name: DivisionOne Construction
Attn: Brandon Watson

P: 713-688-7330
Email: bwatson@d1construction.com
Name: E Contractors
Attn: Luis Pieraldi

P: 346-681-8426
Email: Ipieraldi@econtractors.com
Name: PWXPress
Attn: Mary Miller

P: 408-676-8941
Email: bids@pwxpress.com
Name: | Virtual Builders Exchange
Attn: Thomas Alvarado

P: 210-564-6900
Email: eastdesk@virtualbx.com

Name: Prime Contractors, Inc.
Attn: Phillip Cano

P: 281-999-0875
Email: estimating@primecontractorsinc.com
Name: Onvia
Attn: Source Management

P: 020-637-3950
Email: deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Name: Millennium project solutions
Attn: Jaxson Lyness

P: 281-328-2200
Email: estimating@mps-team.com
Name: Dodge Data & Analytics
Attn: Adam Bouman

P: 513-666-3354
Email:| dodge.bidding@construction.com
Name: VISUAL
Attn: Siva Kumar

P: 347-480-1475
Email: techzone@Uvisualinfomedia.com
Name: Hunton Trane
Attn: Susan Slade

P: 713-328-3745
Email: sslade@huntongroup.com
Name: Texas AirSystems
Attn: Micah Hunter

P: 469-350-8022
Email:| micah.hunter@texasairsystems.com
Name: bne
Attn: bne vdgg

P: 065-824-5965
Email: vdgg@gmail.com
Name: Nash Industries Inc
Attn: Cheyenne Carbajal

P: 281-829-4815
Email: bids@nashindustriesinc.com
Name: Dodge Construction Network
Attn: Milica Yurong

P: 844-326-3826
Email: milica.yurong@construction.com
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Name: Blackridge Research & consulting
Attn: Venkatesh Siva

P: 917-993-7467
Email:| venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Name: Duke McGinnis Consulting
Attn: Duke Consulting

P: 091-593-7018
Email: hestercamillia@gmail.com
Name: Jamail & Smith Construction
Attn: Sarah Spaulding

P: 713-461-7075
Email: sspaulding@jamailsmith.com
Name: Construct Connect
Attn: Michael Stubbs

P: 080-036-4205
Email: content@constructconnect.com
Name: Brandt
Attn: Chris Roberson

P: 281-732-7046
Email: christopher.roberson@brandt.us
Name : itruction Managers of Southeast Texas,
Attn: Marshall McMurrey

P: 281-831-7906
Email: mmcmurrey@cmosetx.com
Name: Construct Connect
Attn: Matthew Douglas

P: 513-458-8626
Email: | Matthew.douglas@constructconnect.com
Name: Letsos Company
Attn: Jacob Smee

P: 832-308-4515
Email: jsmee@Ietsos.com
Name: Derryberrys L.P.
Attn: Perla Alkhayat

P: 346-276-5405
Email: perla.alkhayat@derryberrys.com
Name: Derryberrys L.P.
Attn: Perla Alkhayat

P: 346-276-5405
Email: perla.alkhayat@derryberrys.com

P:

Fmail:
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